
WOMEN'S 123.0 RESULTS

Women's 123.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Emilia Herrera Dodge City High School 119.8 125.0 10

2 Raegan  Kujat PSP3 120.0 125.0 8

3 Vanida Danh Wichita East High School 118.2 115.0 6

4 Olivia Pruitt Maize High 121.4 110.0 4

5 Julie Bertha Maize High 115.3 105.0 2

6 Kale Culwell Dodge City High School 121.8 105.0 1

7 Rilee Emerson Campus Colts 119.6 100.0 0

8 Cirstyn Batts Shawnee Mission North High School 121.4 100.0 0

9 Addyson Long Gardner Edgerton High School 121.2 90.0 0

10 Giselle Ugalde Dodge City High School 121.8 85.0 0

11 Kaisi Villeda Shawnee Mission North High School 122.8 80.0 0

12 Brooke Pruner Maize High 122.6 65.0 0

13 Camie Blakey Gardner Edgerton High School 115.2 0.0 0

14 Il'lian Mitchell Wichita East High School 122.2 0.0 0

Women's 123.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Kale Culwell Dodge City High School 121.8 245.0 10

2 Olivia Pruitt Maize High 121.4 220.0 8

3 Emilia Herrera Dodge City High School 119.8 215.0 6

4 Vanida Danh Wichita East High School 118.2 200.0 4

5 Raegan  Kujat PSP3 120.0 200.0 2

6 Cirstyn Batts Shawnee Mission North High School 121.4 200.0 1

7 Giselle Ugalde Dodge City High School 121.8 195.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

8 Rilee Emerson Campus Colts 119.6 185.0 0

9 Camie Blakey Gardner Edgerton High School 115.2 175.0 0

10 Il'lian Mitchell Wichita East High School 122.2 170.0 0

11 Julie Bertha Maize High 115.3 155.0 0

12 Addyson Long Gardner Edgerton High School 121.2 155.0 0

13 Brooke Pruner Maize High 122.6 140.0 0

14 Kaisi Villeda Shawnee Mission North High School 122.8 140.0 0

Women's 123.0 Deadlift results
# Name Team Weight Deadlift Points

1 Vanida Danh Wichita East High School 118.2 240.0 10

2 Rilee Emerson Campus Colts 119.6 235.0 8

3 Cirstyn Batts Shawnee Mission North High School 121.4 230.0 6

4 Kale Culwell Dodge City High School 121.8 225.0 4

5 Olivia Pruitt Maize High 121.4 215.0 2

6 Emilia Herrera Dodge City High School 119.8 210.0 1

7 Giselle Ugalde Dodge City High School 121.8 205.0 0

8 Raegan  Kujat PSP3 120.0 190.0 0

9 Camie Blakey Gardner Edgerton High School 115.2 185.0 0

10 Julie Bertha Maize High 115.3 180.0 0

11 Addyson Long Gardner Edgerton High School 121.2 180.0 0

12 Kaisi Villeda Shawnee Mission North High School 122.8 170.0 0

13 Brooke Pruner Maize High 122.6 155.0 0

14 Il'lian Mitchell Wichita East High School 122.2 0.0 0

Women's 123.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Kale Culwell Dodge City High School 121.8 575.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 Vanida Danh Wichita East High School 118.2 555.0 8

3 Emilia Herrera Dodge City High School 119.8 550.0 6

4 Olivia Pruitt Maize High 121.4 545.0 4

5 Cirstyn Batts Shawnee Mission North High School 121.4 530.0 2

6 Rilee Emerson Campus Colts 119.6 520.0 1

7 Raegan  Kujat PSP3 120.0 515.0 0

8 Giselle Ugalde Dodge City High School 121.8 485.0 0

9 Julie Bertha Maize High 115.3 440.0 0

10 Addyson Long Gardner Edgerton High School 121.2 425.0 0

11 Kaisi Villeda Shawnee Mission North High School 122.8 390.0 0

12 Camie Blakey Gardner Edgerton High School 115.2 360.0 0

13 Brooke Pruner Maize High 122.6 360.0 0

14 Il'lian Mitchell Wichita East High School 122.2 170.0 0


